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GENERAL HANDICAP 

  
  Race 1 2 3 4 5 Total Nett Place 
Division A,  20 entries 
 37001 YD37 Anarchy 1 (7) 2 3 6 19 12 1 
 8041 Elliott 12 Sure Thing 5 1 1 (10) 8 25 15 2 
 4280 Elliott 12 Mojo 4 5 5 4 (12) 30 18 3 
 55555 Andrews V5 (11) 9 9 1 1 31 20 4 
 8900 Elliott Tourer Elysium (6) 4 6 5 5 26 20 5 
 8977 Elliott 50 Ran Tan II (9) 8 7 2 4 30 21 6 
 367  Systems Thunder (10) 6 4 8 3 31 21 7 
 9270 Dufour 45 Nirvana 2 2 (10) 9 10 33 23 8 
 9227 Icecler Omega (dnc) 3 3 dnc 15 63 42 9 
 49005 OP Carrera 7 (dnc) dnc 7 9 65 44 10 
 9380 M55 Equilibrium 8 (dnc) dnc 11 7 68 47 11 
 44044 XP44 Lawess (dnc) dnf 8 dnc dnc 85 64 12 
 8928  Go (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 2 86 65 13 
 10303 Bakewell-White 52 Wired (dnc) 10 dnc dnc 13 86 65 14 
 9360 Elliott 35 Bushido 3 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 87 66 15 
 9277 Ker 40 Icebreaker (dnc) dnc dnc 6 dnc 90 69 16 
 8710 Cookson 50 Akatea (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 11 95 74 17= 
 70000 Volvo 70 Giacomo (dnc) 11 dnc dnc dnc 95 74 17= 
 35551 Elliot 35 SS Crusader 35 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 14 98 77 19= 
 2052 TP 52 Viento II (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 98 77 19= 
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  Race 1 2 3 4 5 Total Nett Place 
Division B,  25 entries 
 9808 Sportboat FT10 Tigga 2 (dnf) 3 6 1 29 12 1 
 6476 Elliott 10m Hysteria 1 5 4 2 (6) 18 12 2 
 182 Jim Young Namu 4 (7) 1 4 3 19 12 3 
 2139 Townson 32 Gunner (dnc) 1 5 5 5 42 16 4 
 4697 Farr 1104 Revolution 5 4 10 1 (11) 31 20 5 
 8324 Elliott 1050 House Of Elliott 3 8 11 (dnc) 2 50 24 6 
 8247 Senior 11 Bizzarre (dnc) 12 8 3 8 57 31 7 
 9696 Wagstaff High Octane (ret) 13 12 7 12 58 44 8 
 6698 Farr 1220 Duty Free dnf 9 (15) 8 13 59 44 9 
 6883 Ross 10.66 Higher Ground dnf (dnc) 7 dnc 7 80 54 10 
 6011 Elliott Carpe Diem (dnc) 2 6 dnc dnc 86 60 11 
 8907 Thompson 850 Waka (dnc) 11 2 dnc dnc 91 65 12 
 2075 Schooner Ponsonby Scow 6 (dnc) dnc dnc 9 93 67 13 
 8471 Catalina 400 Nomos (dnc) 3 14 dnc dnc 95 69 14 
 81 Modern Classic Innismara dnf dnf 13 (dnc) dnc 96 70 15 
 8468  Oki Max (dnc) 10 9 dnc dnc 97 71 16 
 5484 Young 11 Thor (dnc) 6 dnc dnc 15 99 73 17 
 9212 Elliott 1050 Fine Line III ret (dnc) dnc dnc 10 102 76 18 
 9705 Salona 41' Zealous (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 4 108 82 19 
 1219 Spencer 33 Samakand (dnc) dnc dnc 9 dnc 113 87 20 
 5560 Farr 1020 Choice Transport (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 14 118 92 21= 
 2612 Stewart 34 Palmyra dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 118 92 21= 
 8964  Zero Tolerance ret (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 118 92 21= 
 8401 Young 8.4 R n B (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 16 120 94 24 
 8906 Colson 9.7 Shrek's House (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 121 95 25 
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  Race 1 2 3 4 5 Total Nett Place 
Division E,  19 entries 
 8243 Beale 33 Bealey Hare 2 2 (3) 1 1 9 6 1 
 6855 Elliott Elliphunk 1 4 1 (6) 2 14 8 2 
 2022 36 Jenanne II dnf 3 2 4 (dnc) 35 15 3 
 3839 Lambert 10.4 Running Free dnf (dnc) 7 5 4 42 22 4 
 4846 Wright 42 Lorenz 3 dnf (dnc) 7 3 47 27 5 
 5177 Townson 9 Meter Matariki III (dnc) 1 dnc 3 dnc 64 44 6 
 8287  MAX (dnc) dnf 6 dnc dnc 80 60 7 
 8906 Colson 9.7 Shrek's House (dnc) dnc dnc 2 dnc 82 62 8 
 9229 Beneteau Oceanis 370 Montrachet (dnc) dnc 4 dnc dnc 84 64 9 
 2591 Lidgard 36 Countdown (dnc) dnc 5 dnc dnc 85 65 10= 
 8424 14m Czarina (dnc) 5 dnc dnc dnc 85 65 10= 
 4288 Jeanneau 439 Platine (dnc) 6 dnc dnc dnc 86 66 12 
 10044 Beale 44 Zucchero (dnc) 7 dnc dnc dnc 87 67 13 
 6832 Young 88 Babe (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 94 74 14= 
 10331 Beneteau Oceanis Clipper El Viento (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 94 74 14= 
 3600  Sunfast 3600 Racing (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 94 74 14= 
 4717 Farr 38 Warringa (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 94 74 14= 
 8928  Go (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 100 80 18= 
 8753 Benateau First 477 Surreal (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 100 80 18= 
 
Division M,  6 entries 
 7625 Multi 47' Katariana (dnc) 1 1 2 2 13 6 1 
 7300 Multihull Sundreamer 1 dnf (dnc) 1 1 15 8 2 
 7654 Open 8.5 - Tucker Stealth Mission (dnc) 2 2 dnc dnc 25 18 3 
 7658 SL33 Foiled 2 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 30 23 4 
 7643 Multi Charleston (dnc) 3 dnc dnc dnc 31 24 5 
 7618 Multihull Taeping (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 35 28 6 
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LINE 

      
  Race 1 2 3 4 5 Total Nett Place 
Division A,  20 entries 
 55555 Andrews V5 1 (3) 1 1 1 7 4 1 
 8977 Elliott 50 Ran Tan II 4 (5) 2 2 3 16 11 2 
 37001 YD37 Anarchy 5 (8) 3 5 6 27 19 3 
 367  Systems Thunder (11) 9 4 7 7 38 27 4 
 9380 M55 Equilibrium 3 (dnc) dnc 3 4 52 31 5 
 4280 Elliott 12 Mojo 7 11 7 8 (12) 45 33 6 
 9270 Dufour 45 Nirvana 8 6 10 10 (13) 47 34 7 
 8900 Elliott Tourer Elysium 9 (10) 8 9 10 46 36 8 
 49005 OP Carrera 2 (dnc) dnc 6 8 58 37 9 
 8041 Elliott 12 Sure Thing 10 7 9 11 (14) 51 37 10 
 9227 Icecler Omega (dnc) 4 5 dnc 15 66 45 11 
 10303 Bakewell-White 52 Wired (dnc) 2 dnc dnc 2 67 46 12 
 44044 XP44 Lawess (dnc) dnf 6 dnc dnc 83 62 13 
 70000 Volvo 70 Giacomo (dnc) 1 dnc dnc dnc 85 64 14 
 9277 Ker 40 Icebreaker (dnc) dnc dnc 4 dnc 88 67 15 
 8710 Cookson 50 Akatea (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 5 89 68 16 
 9360 Elliott 35 Bushido 6 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 90 69 17 
 8928  Go (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 9 93 72 18 
 35551 Elliot 35 SS Crusader 35 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 11 95 74 19 
 2052 TP 52 Viento II (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 98 77 20 
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  Race 1 2 3 4 5 Total Nett Place 
Division B,  26 entries 
 9696 Wagstaff High Octane (ret) 1 3 1 5 24 10 1 
 9808 Sportboat FT10 Tigga 1 (dnf) 5 3 3 29 12 2 
 182 Jim Young Namu 2 5 6 4 (7) 24 17 3 
 8247 Senior 11 Bizzarre (dnc) 7 7 2 6 49 22 4 
 4697 Farr 1104 Revolution 5 3 (12) 5 12 37 25 5 
 8324 Elliott 1050 House Of Elliott 3 10 9 (dnc) 8 57 30 6 
 6476 Elliott 10m Hysteria 4 (13) 10 6 10 43 30 7 
 6698 Farr 1220 Duty Free (dnf) 2 13 7 11 47 33 8 
 6883 Ross 10.66 Higher Ground dnf (dnc) 1 dnc 1 70 43 9 
 2139 Townson 32 Gunner (dnc) 12 14 8 13 74 47 10 
 81 Modern Classic Innismara dnf dnf 2 (dnc) dnc 87 60 11 
 8907 Thompson 850 Waka (dnc) 4 4 dnc dnc 89 62 12 
 2075 Schooner Ponsonby Scow 6 (dnc) dnc dnc 4 91 64 13 
 8468  Oki Max (dnc) 6 8 dnc dnc 95 68 14 
 6011 Elliott Carpe Diem (dnc) 8 11 dnc dnc 100 73 15 
 9212 Elliott 1050 Fine Line III ret (dnc) dnc dnc 9 104 77 16 
 8471 Catalina 400 Nomos (dnc) 9 15 dnc dnc 105 78 17 
 5484 Young 11 Thor (dnc) 11 dnc dnc 15 107 80 18 
 9705 Salona 41' Zealous (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 2 110 83 19 
 1219 Spencer 33 Samakand (dnc) dnc dnc 9 dnc 117 90 20 
 2612 Stewart 34 Palmyra dnf (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 122 95 21= 
 8401 Young 8.4 R n B (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 14 122 95 21= 
 8964  Zero Tolerance ret (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 122 95 21= 
 5560 Farr 1020 Choice Transport (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 16 124 97 24 
 8906 Colson 9.7 Shrek's House (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 125 98 25 
 5402 Ross 930 Wild Oats (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 135 108 26 
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  Race 1 2 3 4 5 Total Nett Place 
Division E,  19 entries 
 6855 Elliott Elliphunk 1 1 2 (4) 1 9 5 1 
 8243 Beale 33 Bealey Hare 2 (5) 4 2 2 15 10 2 
 2022 36 Jenanne II dnf 4 3 3 (dnc) 36 16 3 
 3839 Lambert 10.4 Running Free dnf (dnc) 6 7 4 43 23 4 
 4846 Wright 42 Lorenz 3 dnf (dnc) 5 3 45 25 5 
 5177 Townson 9 Meter Matariki III (dnc) 6 dnc 6 dnc 72 52 6 
 8287  MAX (dnc) dnf 1 dnc dnc 75 55 7 
 8906 Colson 9.7 Shrek's House (dnc) dnc dnc 1 dnc 81 61 8 
 4288 Jeanneau 439 Platine (dnc) 2 dnc dnc dnc 82 62 9 
 10044 Beale 44 Zucchero (dnc) 3 dnc dnc dnc 83 63 10 
 9229 Beneteau Oceanis 370 Montrachet (dnc) dnc 5 dnc dnc 85 65 11 
 2591 Lidgard 36 Countdown (dnc) dnc 7 dnc dnc 87 67 12= 
 8424 14m Czarina (dnc) 7 dnc dnc dnc 87 67 12= 
 6832 Young 88 Babe (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 94 74 14= 
 10331 Beneteau Oceanis Clipper El Viento (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 94 74 14= 
 3600  Sunfast 3600 Racing (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 94 74 14= 
 4717 Farr 38 Warringa (dnc) dnf dnc dnc dnc 94 74 14= 
 8928  Go (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 100 80 18= 
 8753 Benateau First 477 Surreal (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 100 80 18= 
 
Division M,  6 entries 
 7300 Multihull Sundreamer 2 dnf (dnc) 1 1 16 9 1 
 7625 Multi 47' Katariana (dnc) 3 2 2 2 16 9 2 
 7654 Open 8.5 - Tucker Stealth Mission (dnc) 2 1 dnc dnc 24 17 3 
 7643 Multi Charleston (dnc) 1 dnc dnc dnc 29 22 4= 
 7658 SL33 Foiled 1 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc 29 22 4= 
 7618 Multihull Taeping (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc 35 28 6 
 

 
 


